RESULTADOS SEMIFINAL ALEVIN HOMBRES

SERIE DORSAL PTO NOMBRE APELLIDOS ANO COLEGIO-CLUB MARCA CLAS/FINAL

49 )
494 1 IZAN LAZARO REINARES 9 PAMPLONA 15,32 Q
495 2 ADRIAN LOPEZ GARCIA 8 CABALLERO DE LA ROSA 15,56 Q
493 3 Nicolas Soto Chamorro 9 Afares Rioja 16,24 Q
496 4  Iker Nufiez Moreno 9 Los Boscos 16,32 Q
492 5 Kevin Gonzalez Moreno 8 Los Boscos 16,82
497 6 MARTIN TAMAYO RODRIGUEZ 9 DOCTOR CASTROVIEJO 17,22
491 7 DANIEL ROMEO LOPEZ 9 NAVARRETE 17,33

50
504 1 Miguel Pérez Calderdn 8 Anfares Rioja 15,56 Q
503 2 Adrian Lépez Muiioz 9 Afares Rioja 15,85 Q
505 3 ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ 8 Escultor Vicente Ochoa 16,09 Q
502 4 Victor Sans Morén 9  Escultor Vicente Ochoa 16,74 Q
506 5 Kevin Farkas 9 Duquesa de La Victoria 16,87
507 6 ANTONIO LOZANO MARTINEZ 8 ANARES 16,90
501 7 Pablo Muriel 8 Los Boscos 17,16
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